
N13 North�Finchley�–�Golders�Green�–�Aldwych

N13 Sunday
night/Monday
morning
to
Thursday
night/Friday
morning
North�Finchley�Bus�Station 0000 30��00 0330 0400 0430 0500

Finchley�Central�Station�Ballards�Lane 0003 33��03 0333 0403 0433 0503

Finchley�Henly's�Corner 0006 36��06 0336 0406 0437 0507

Golders�Green�Station�Finchley�Road 0011 Then 41��11 0341 0411 0442 0512

Finchley�Road�Platt's�Lane 0015 every�30 45��15 0345 0415 0446 0516

Finchley�Road�Station 0018 minutes 48��18 0348 0419 0450 0520

Swiss�Cottage�Station 0020 at�these 50��20 until 0350 0421 0452 0522

Lord's�Cricket�Ground 0024 minutes 54��24 0354 0425 0456 0526

Baker�Street�Station�Baker�Street 0027 past 57��27 0357 0428 0459 0529

Orchard�Street�Selfridges 0030 the�hour 00��30 0400 0431 0502 0532

Oxford�Circus�Oxford�Street/Vere�St. 0033 03��33 0403 0434 0505 0535

Piccadilly�Circus�Regent�Street 0037 07��37 0407 0437 0508 0538

Trafalgar�Square�Cockspur�Street 0040 10��40 0410 0440 0511 0541

Aldwych�West�Arm 0043 13��43 0413 0443 0514 0544

N13 Friday
night/Saturday
morning
and
Saturday
night/Sunday
morning
North�Finchley�Bus�Station 0000 15�����30�����45�����00 0315 0330 0345 0400 0415 0430 0445 0500

Finchley�Central�Station�Ballards�Lane 0003 18�����33�����48�����03 0318 0333 0348 0403 0418 0433 0448 0503

Finchley�Henly's�Corner 0006 21�����36�����51�����06 0321 0336 0351 0406 0422 0437 0452 0507

Golders�Green�Station�Finchley�Road 0011 Then 26�����41�����56�����11 0326 0341 0356 0411 0427 0442 0457 0512

Finchley�Road�Platt's�Lane 0015 every�15 30�����45�����00�����15 0330 0345 0400 0415 0431 0446 0501 0516

Finchley�Road�Station 0018 minutes 33�����48�����03�����18 0333 0348 0403 0419 0435 0450 0505 0520

Swiss�Cottage�Station 0020 at�these 35�����50�����05�����20 until 0335 0350 0405 0421 0437 0452 0507 0522

Lord's�Cricket�Ground 0024 minutes 39�����54�����09�����24 0339 0354 0409 0425 0441 0456 0511 0526

Baker�Street�Station�Baker�Street 0027 past 42�����57�����12�����27 0342 0357 0412 0428 0444 0459 0514 0529

Orchard�Street�Selfridges 0030 the�hour 45�����00�����15�����30 0345 0400 0415 0431 0447 0502 0517 0532

Oxford�Circus�Oxford�Street/Vere�St. 0035 50�����05�����20�����35 0350 0405 0420 0435 0450 0505 0520 0535

Piccadilly�Circus�Regent�Street 0041 56�����11�����26�����41 0356 0411 0425 0439 0453 0508 0523 0538

Trafalgar�Square�Cockspur�Street 0044 59�����14�����29�����44 0359 0414 0428 0442 0456 0511 0526 0541

Aldwych�West�Arm 0049 04�����19�����34�����49 0404 0418 0431 0445 0459 0514 0529 0544

Operated�by�Transdev www.londonbusroutes.net 30.6.12
(R)



N13 Aldwych�–�Golders�Green�–�North�Finchley

N13 Sunday
night/Monday
morning
to
Thursday
night/Friday
morning
Aldwych�St.�Mary's�Church 0100 30��00 0400 0430 0500 0530 0600

Trafalgar�Square�Cockspur�Street 0106 36��06 0406 0435 0505 0535 0605

Piccadilly�Circus�Regent�Street 0109 39��09 0409 0438 0508 0538 0608

Oxford�Circus�Oxford�Street/Holles�St. 0114 Then 44��14 0414 0441 0511 0541 0611

Portman�Street�Oxford�Street 0118 every�30 48��18 0418 0444 0514 0544 0614

Gloucester�Place�Dorset�Square 0121 minutes 51��21 0421 0447 0517 0547 0617

Lord's�Cricket�Ground 0124 at�these 54��24 until 0424 0450 0520 0550 0620

Swiss�Cottage�Station 0128 minutes 58��28 0428 0454 0524 0554 0624

Finchley�Road�Station 0130 past 00��30 0430 0456 0526 0556 0626

Finchley�Road�Platt's�Lane 0133 the�hour 03��33 0433 0459 0529 0559 0629

Golders�Green�Station�Finchley�Road 0137 07��37 0437 0503 0533 0603 0633

Finchley�Henly's�Corner 0142 12��42 0442 0508 0538 0608 0638

Finchley�Central�Station�Ballards�Lane 0146 16��46 0446 0512 0542 0612 0642

North�Finchley�Kingsway 0149 19��49 0449 0515 0545 0615 0645

N13 Friday
night/Saturday
morning
and
Saturday
night/Sunday
morning
Aldwych�St.�Mary's�Church 0100 15�����30�����45�����00 0330 0345 0400 0415 0430 0445 0500 0515 0530 0545 0600

Trafalgar�Square�Cockspur�Street 0107 22�����37�����52�����07 0337 0352 0407 0420 0435 0450 0505 0520 0535 0550 0605

Piccadilly�Circus�Regent�Street 0111 26�����41�����56�����11 0341 0356 0411 0423 0438 0453 0508 0523 0538 0553 0608

Oxford�Circus�Oxford�Street/Holles�St. 0119 Then 34�����49�����04�����19 0349 0404 0419 0430 0443 0456 0511 0526 0541 0556 0611

Portman�Street�Oxford�Street 0123 every�15 38�����53�����08�����23 0353 0408 0422 0433 0446 0459 0514 0529 0544 0559 0614

Gloucester�Place�Dorset�Square 0127 minutes 42�����57�����12�����27 0357 0412 0425 0436 0449 0502 0517 0532 0547 0602 0617

Lord's�Cricket�Ground 0130 at�these 45�����00�����15�����30 until 0400 0415 0428 0439 0452 0505 0520 0535 0550 0605 0620

Swiss�Cottage�Station 0134 minutes 49�����04�����19�����34 0404 0419 0432 0443 0456 0509 0524 0539 0554 0609 0624

Finchley�Road�Station 0137 past 52�����07�����22�����37 0407 0421 0434 0445 0458 0511 0526 0541 0556 0611 0626

Finchley�Road�Platt's�Lane 0141 the�hour 56�����11�����26�����41 0411 0424 0437 0448 0501 0514 0529 0544 0559 0614 0629

Golders�Green�Station�Finchley�Road 0145 00�����15�����30�����45 0415 0428 0441 0452 0505 0518 0533 0548 0603 0618 0633

Finchley�Henly's�Corner 0150 05�����20�����35�����50 0420 0433 0446 0457 0510 0523 0538 0553 0608 0623 0638

Finchley�Central�Station�Ballards�Lane 0154 09�����24�����39�����54 0424 0437 0450 0501 0514 0527 0542 0557 0612 0627 0642

North�Finchley�Kingsway 0157 12�����27�����42�����57 0427 0440 0453 0504 0517 0530 0545 0600 0615 0630 0645

Operated�by�Transdev www.londonbusroutes.net 30.6.12
(R)


